Earnings Rate Payable  Other Deductions

BASIC 26000  26000  

HRA 12400  12400  

Retention Bonus. 24000  24000  

Incentive Jul-25 3000  3000  

Fixed Attendace Incentive Aug-25 5000  5000  

TOTAL 70400 70400 0  

Net Salary:Rs. 70400       In Words:Rs. Seventy Thousand Four Hundred Only

Remarks : This is a computer generated statement, as such no signature required.